
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0755-20

 

 

Agenda Date: 11/12/2020 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20200053 - Roof Replacement 

 

Resolved, that the Contract Change Order No. 1- 20200053 Roof Replacement - BUS Garage be 

approved in the amount of $520.00.  

 

Fiscal Note: Funds are available as herein delineated. The Change Order amount was corrected 

to $520.00 (rather than $520.50 that was on the agenda) to coincide with the correct amount of 

the Change Order. 


